
School Groups Fee Structure – 2021/2022 
   
 
Minimum Group Size: 10 (teachers and chaperones do not count towards group size) 
 
Student Fees 
Day Rate (no meals provided)       $37/student 
Overnight Rate (May, June and September only)    $17/student/additional day 
 
Food Service Fees 
Meal Fee         $10/meal/student 
Kitchen Use (May-September only, food not provided) 

First Meal        $150 
Each additional meal       $50/meal 

Bring your own food prepare it yourself without our kitchen  $0 
 
Activity Fees     
Outdoor Learning Modules       $0 

Plant Identification, Wildlife Discovery, Critter Catch, Water Invertebrates, 
Geology and Landforms, 3D Topographical Modeling, Mini Meteorologist, Water 
Cycle, Water Quality 

Adventure Modules        $0 
Team Building/Low Ropes Challenge Course, Canoeing, Kayaking, Archery, 
Swimming (no lifeguard provided), Fire Starting, Shelter Building, Wilderness 
Safety, Rock Climbing 

Lifeguard         $150/day 
 
Teacher/Chaperone Fees 
Day Rate         $0 
Overnight Rate        $0 
Meal Fee         See Food Service Fees 
 
It is expected that teachers and chaperones will be involved in supervision at all times and that all 
overnight groups will provide responsible chaperones to stay with each tent group during the night. 
 
Accommodations 
Overnight accommodations are in 16x20 or 10x16 cabin wall tents on wooden platforms. The school 
group must provide their own sleeping gear and mats. 
 


